
wolf on watton 
all day brunch 

ToastToast� 10
choice of sourdough, rye or harvest grain with house-
made jam, vegemite, peanut butter or nutella. (VO, VEO, 
GFO)

Fruit LoafFruit Loaf� 14
vanilla whipped ricotta, bananas, blueberries, and honey, 
(house made jam & butter 12)

Smoothie BowlSmoothie Bowl� 18
mango and coconut smoothie, granola rice bubble corn 
flakes,  berries, banana, toasted coconut and chia seeds 
(V,VE,GFO,CO)

PB & J Chia PuddingPB & J Chia Pudding� 18
peanut butter chia pudding, raspberries, strawberries, 
cocoa nibs and flaked almonds (V,VE,GFO,CO)                                                                          

BagelBagel� 22
smoked salmon, dill cream cheese, capers, red onions, 
poached egg & rocket

Eggs on ToastEggs on Toast� 15
your choice of free-range eggs (poached, scrambled or 
fried) served on sourdough, rye, multigrain or gluten 
free toast (GFO)

Benny HashBenny Hash� 25
house made hash, poached eggs, hollandaise, 
smoked ham hock, salsa verde, caramelised onions 
(GFO)

OmeletteOmelette� 23
folded truffle mushroom & spinach omelette, feta and 
soft herb salad (VE)

Smashed Avocado on ToastSmashed Avocado on Toast� 25
smashed avocado, heirloom tomatoes, whipped feta, 
poached egg, salsa verde, sourdough toast (GFO,CO)

Big Bad WolfBig Bad Wolf� 32
eggs your way, sourdough toast, smoked bacon, roast 
tomatoes, mixed wild mushrooms, house made hash 
brown, pork and fennel sausage (GFO)

Chilli Baked EggsChilli Baked Eggs� 25
eggs baked in a spicy arrabiatta sauce, ricotta, 
charred zucchini and olive salsa, rosemary focaccia 
(GFO)

French ToastFrench Toast� 22
brioche French toast, blueberry compote, maple syrup, 
vanilla ice cream, candied bacon

PancakePancake� 25
red velvet hot cakes, vanilla cream cheese, strawberries, 
white chocolate, Persian fairy floss

Calamari FrittiCalamari Fritti� 25
fried calamari, lemon pepper, capers, parsley, garlic 
aioli (GFO)

Homemade Pasta FettucciniHomemade Pasta Fettuccini� 28 
chilli prawn fettuccini, salsa verde, baby spinach

Steak & Cheese PaniniSteak & Cheese Panini� 30
porterhouse steak, grilled peppers, onions, zucchini, 
mozzarella cheese and garlic aioli served in a panini with 
a side of fries

Beef BurgerBeef Burger� 28
wagyu beef, lettuce, cheese, tomato, onions, pickles, 
bacon, fried egg, spicy mustard ketchup, served with 
fries (GFO)

Chicken BurgerChicken Burger� 26
korean bbq chicken, kimchi, cucumber, pickled carrot, 
kewpi mayo, served with fries (GFO)

Poke BowlPoke Bowl� 26
fried tofu, steamed rice, sauteed broccolini, avocado, 
pickled carrot, daikon, sweet soy and sesame vinaigrette 
(GFO, V, VE)

Beetroot & Feta SaladBeetroot & Feta Salad� 22
roasted beetroot, creamy feta, watercress, candied 
walnuts, radish, apple, balsamic vinaigrette (GFO, VE, VO)

Vermicelli Noodle SaladVermicelli Noodle Salad� 25 
chilli, spring onions, pickled carrot and daikon, asian 
herbs, shredded chicken, cucumber and crushed 
peanuts (GFO)

on the side
egg, toast, house-made relish, hollandaise, aioli � 3
roast tomato, mixed mushrooms, feta� 5
spinach, avocado� 5
bacon, pork & fennel sausage� 6 
smoked salmon, house made hash brown� 6
grilled chicken, haloumi� 7
fries & tomato sauce� 5/10

kids under 10
eggs on toast w bacon. gfo� 12
kids pancake w maple & vanilla ice cream. ve � 12
fresh yoghurt w banana, strawberries, honey� 8
burger with chips. gfo� 15
popcorn chicken & chips� 12 
margherita pizza� 12
surcharge over 10 years old� 6 

ve-vegetarian. gf-gluten free. v-vegan. o-option c-ceoliacve-vegetarian. gf-gluten free. v-vegan. o-option c-ceoliac
alterations graciously declinedalterations graciously declined
kindly advise of any allergies kindly advise of any allergies 
public holiday surcharge 15% public holiday surcharge 15% 
sunday surcharge 10%sunday surcharge 10%



hot drinks
Five Senses Specialty CoffeeFive Senses Specialty Coffee
small� 4.5
medium� 5.5
large - served in takeaway cup� 6.5
extra shot� 1
milk alternatives� .7
cold brew� 7
bottomless batch brew� 7

Hot Chocolate Hush Blend White or Cocoa (21%)Hot Chocolate Hush Blend White or Cocoa (21%)
small� 4.5
medium� 5.5
large - served in takeaway cup� 6.5

Freshly Brewed Loose Leaf Love TeaFreshly Brewed Loose Leaf Love Tea�
english breakfast. earl grey. chamomile. peppermint.  
green. lemongrass & ginger� 6
honey spiced chai latte� 6 

cold drinks
BottledBottled
capi tonic water� 4.5
capi ginger beer� 4.5
red bull                                                                                    5�
mount franklin still water� 4.5
san pellegrino sparkling water� 4.5

Iced ColdIced Cold
iced latte with ice� 6
iced coffee with ice cream� 7.5
iced chocolate � 7.5
iced chai� 7.5
iced mocha� 8

Post MixPost Mix�
coke. coke zero. raspberry. sprite� 4.5 
soda water. tonic water. dry ginger ale� 4.5
lemon lime bitters� 5

KombuchaKombucha
raspberry lemonade. passionfruit. orange squeeze.                
ginger lemon� 5

MilkshakeMilkshake
strawberry. banana. chocolate. caramel. vanilla� 4/8

freshly squeezed Juices 

orangeorange� 8
refresher: refresher: watermelon, pineapple, mint� 8
immunity:immunity: celery, apple, lemon, ginger� 8

Smoothies
P&BP&B� 10
peanut butter, banana, oats, honey, cinnamon, almond 
milk

Tropical DelightTropical Delight� 10
banana, mango, strawberries, coconut water

Summer BerrySummer Berry� 10
mixed berries, apple juice, yoghurt 
 
+vegan protein powder� 3 
+peanut butter� 2 
  
signature cocktails
Little Red Riding HoodLittle Red Riding Hood� 24
vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, worcestershire, 
tabasco, pepper, celery, jalapeno’s, green olives 

HowlerHowler� 23
pavan, gin, lemon, mint 

Lunar EclipseLunar Eclipse� 22
ink gin, umeshu plum, lemon, bitters, wonder foam �

Wolf MartiniWolf Martini� 20
vodka, chambord, pineapple 

Lychee MartiniLychee Martini� 22
vodka, lychee liqueur, rosewater, elderflower, lemon juice

TwilightTwilight� 20
pink gin, tonic, orange, rosemary

BUBBLES. WINES. BEER. SPIRITS

Champagne & Sparkling Champagne & Sparkling 
prosecco DOC treviso� 12/50
collette brut champagne� 20/85
le contesse rose� 14/60

White Wines White Wines 
le contesse pino grigio� 13/55
chain of ponds chardonnay� 11/45
delatite sav blanc� 11/45 
the family moscato� 11/45
torpez rose                                                                                  14/60

Red Wines Red Wines 
carnivore shiraz � 11/45
cormons pinot nero� 14/60
cape margaret cabernet sauvignon� 11/45
alteo chianti� 13/55

Beer On TapBeer On Tap
great northern� 7/9 
melbourne bitter� 8/10 
4 pines pale ale� 9/11  

Bottled Beer Bottled Beer 
corona � 10
3 ravens juicy� 13 
balta� 12 
bertie cider� 12
better beer� 10  
Carlton Zero� 10

Spirits Spirits 
eristoff vodka� 11 
johnny walker black� 11 
bulleit bourbon � 11
tanqueray gin� 11
havana rum� 11
rooster tequila� 11

10% surcharge on Sundays10% surcharge on Sundays
15% surcharge public holidays15% surcharge public holidays
1.6% surcharge amex1.6% surcharge amex


